
Eastern Wayne Middle School Softball 2023

Date Day Opponent Location

03/13/23 Monday Rosewood Eastern Wayne

03/16/23 Thursday WSE Eastern Wayne

03/21/23 Tuesday Mt. Olive Mt. Olive

03/23/23 Thursday Greenwood Greenwood

03/27/23 Monday Grantham Eastern Wayne

03/30/23 Thursday Brogden Brogden

04/03/23 Monday BYE BYE

04/06/23 Thursday Spring Creek Eastern Wayne

04/18/23 Tuesday Norwayne Norwayne

04/20/23 Thursday Dillard Dillard

04/24/23 Monday Brogden Eastern Wayne

04/27/23 Thursday Spring Creek Spring Creek

05/01/23 Monday BYE BYE

05/04/23 Thursday Norwayne Norwayne

05/08/23 Monday Dillard Eastern Wayne

Home games are in bold.

*Tryouts begin Feb 27, 2023
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